I

HEBREWS - Christ our High Priest

Heb 5:5-10 Ray Mondragon

The Superiority of Christ
A. The Superiority over OT Prophets -
B. The Superiority over OT Personalities

1]

2]

3]

4]

5]

6]

7]

1.
2.
3.

The Superiority over Angels -

The Superiority over Moses & Joshua -

The Superiority over Aaron -

a. The Superior Priesthood
1) The Characteristics of a High Priest
2) The Son’s Calling as High Priest

a) The Appointment as High Priest
(1) The Humility of Christ

(2) The Glorification of the Father

(3) The Suffering of the Son

b) The Qualification as High Priest
(1) The Obedience of Son

(2) The Source of Salvation

(3) The Order of Priesthood

b. The 3™ Warning -

superior revelation
superior position

superior rest
superior priesthood

apostasy

1:1-10:18
1:1-4
1:5-7:28
1:5-2:18
3-4

5-7
5:1-10
5:1-4

5:5-10
5:5-7
5:5a

Sb-6

5:7

5:8-10
5:8

5:9

5:10

5:11-6:20



