Christ our High Priest Ray Mondragon HEBREWS -

Heb 5:5-10

I.	The A. B.	1 5 1					superior revelation superior position superior rest superior priesthood	1:1-10:18 1:1-4 1:5-7:28 1:5-2:18 3-4 5-7 5:1-10 5:1-4
			2)	The a)	e Son's Calling as I The Appointment (1) The Humility	as High Priest		5:5-10 5:5-7 5:5a
	1]				(2) The Glorifica	tion of the Father	-	5b-6
	2]							
	3]							
					(3) The Suffering	of the Son		5:7
	4]							
				b)	The Qualification (1) The Obedieno	_		5:8-10 5:8
	5]							
					(2) The Source of	f Salvation		5:9
	6]							
	7]							
					(3) The Order of	Priesthood		5:10
			b. The	e 3 rd	Warning -		apostasy	5:11-6:20